www.edwardssignaling.com3-4 T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
/V
IS

•	 Operating temperature range: -31ºF to
	 150ºF (-35ºC to 66ºC)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage2 Current
Median LED
Life (L70)1
Lens
Color
Replacement
Lens Horn Flasher
AC
51XBRFA120A 120V AC 0.175 A 148,000 hours Amber 92-LA 123A-N5 P-041917-0026
51XBRFB120A 120V AC 0.175 A 148,000 hours Blue 92-LB 123A-N5 P-041917-0026
51XBRFG120A 120V AC 0.175 A 148,000 hours Green 92-LG 123A-N5 P-041917-0026
51XBRFR120A 120V AC 0.175 A 148,000 hours Red 92-LR 123A-N5 P-041917-0026
51XBRFW120A 120V AC 0.175 A 148,000 hours Clear 92-LC 123A-N5 P-041917-0026
DC
51XBRFA24D 24V DC 0.275 A 148,000 hours Amber 92-LA 118-G1 P-041917-0028
51XBRFB24D 24V DC 0.275 A 148,000 hours Blue 92-LB 118-G1 P-041917-0028
51XBRFG24D 24V DC 0.275 A 148,000 hours Green 92-LG 118-G1 P-041917-0028
51XBRFR24D 24V DC 0.275 A 148,000 hours Red 92-LR 118-G1 P-041917-0028
51XBRFW24D 24V DC 0.275 A 148,000 hours Clear 92-LC 118-G1 P-041917-0028
1Based on LED manufacturer’s projections. Refer to http://www.philipslumileds.com/pdfs/WP15.pdf
2AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
Signal Input Load
Characteristics